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Direction
Warendorf, Bahnhof — Münster Hauptbahnhof

30 stops

Open route schedule

Warendorf, Bahnhof

Warendorf, Kleine Str.

Warendorf, Kreishaus

Warendorf, Am Siechenhorst

Freckenhorst, Landvolksh.-Sch.

Freckenhorst, Altenheim

Freckenhorst, Mitte

Freckenhorst, Rathaus

Freckenhorst, Brückenstr.

Freckenhorst, Weidbrake

Freckenhorst, Therling

Freckenhorst, Hagenkötter

Mehringen, Höhmann

Mehringen, Wartenhorst

Everswinkel, Nebelung

Everswinkel, Boschweg

Everswinkel, Graf-Droste-Str.

Everswinkel, Freckenh. Str.

Everswinkel, Rad+Bus Mitte

Everswinkel, Friedhof

Everswinkel, Westerstr.

Route schedule
Warendorf, Bahnhof — Münster Hauptbahnhof

Monday 08:04-21:04

Tuesday 08:04-21:04

Wednesday 08:04-21:04

Thursday 08:04-21:04

Friday 08:04-21:04

Saturday 06:06-19:06

Sunday 08:33-18:33

Route info

Direction: Warendorf, Bahnhof

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
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Alverskirchen, P&R-Platz

Alverskirchen, Rad+Bus Püning

Münster Telgter Straße / L793

Münster St.-Margareta-Kirche

Münster Liboristraße

Münster Hansa-Berufskolleg

Münster Sternstraße

Münster Servatiiplatz

Münster Hauptbahnhof



Direction
Neheim, Busbahnhof — Sundern, Rathaus

31 stops

Open route schedule

Neheim, Busbahnhof

Neheim, Schillerstraße

Neheim, Robert-Koch-Straße

Neheim, Dicke Hecke

Hüsten, Bahnhof

Hüsten, Service-Haus

Hüsten, Hüttenstraße

Hüsten, Röhrbrücke

Hüsten, Hüstener Markt

Hüsten, Ludgeristraße

Müschede, Norbert-Michel-Str.

Müschede, Kronenstraße

Müschede, Steinstraße

Müschede, Friedhof

Müschede, Krakeloh

Müschede, Lüttkenwiesen

Müschede, Hohlweg

Hachen, Reigern

Hachen, Im Ohl

Hachen, Hachener Str.

Hachen, Perlmühle

Hachen, Am Lindhövel

Hachen, Altenberg

Stemel, Zum Giebel

Stemel, Am Hölzchen

Route schedule
Neheim, Busbahnhof — Sundern, Rathaus

Monday 06:15-22:15

Tuesday 06:15-22:15

Wednesday 06:15-22:15

Thursday 06:15-22:15

Friday 06:15-22:15

Saturday 06:15-21:15

Sunday 09:15-22:15

Route info

Direction: Neheim, Busbahnhof

Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 0 hour 39 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S20-66476185-4053095826


Sundern, Am Spreehang

Sundern, Lockweg

Sundern, Sportplatz

Sundern, Kurze Straße

Sundern, Hauptstraße

Sundern, Rathaus



Direction
Münster Hauptbahnhof — Warendorf, Bahnhof

31 stops

Open route schedule

Münster Hauptbahnhof

Münster Servatiiplatz

Münster Sternstraße

Münster Hansa-Berufskolleg

Münster Liboristraße

Münster St.-Margareta-Kirche

Münster Telgter Straße / L793

Alverskirchen, Rad+Bus Püning

Alverskirchen, P&R-Platz

Everswinkel, Westerstr.

Everswinkel, Friedhof

Everswinkel, Rad+Bus Mitte

Everswinkel, Freckenh. Str.

Everswinkel, Graf-Droste-Str.

Everswinkel, Boschweg

Everswinkel, Nebelung

Mehringen, Wartenhorst

Mehringen, Höhmann

Freckenhorst, Hagenkötter

Freckenhorst, Therling

Freckenhorst, Weidbrake

Freckenhorst, Brückenstr.

Freckenhorst, Rathaus

Freckenhorst, Mitte

Freckenhorst, Altenheim

Route schedule
Münster Hauptbahnhof — Warendorf, Bahnhof

Monday 07:15-20:20

Tuesday 07:15-20:20

Wednesday 07:15-20:20

Thursday 07:15-20:20

Friday 07:15-20:20

Saturday 06:15-22:38

Sunday 09:35-19:35

Route info

Direction: Münster Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S20-66476185-4053095826


Freckenhorst, Landvolksh.-Sch.

Warendorf, Am Siechenhorst

Warendorf, Kreishaus

Warendorf, Kleine Str.

Warendorf, Stadtgraben

Warendorf, Bahnhof



Direction
Lünen, ZOB - Hbf — Hamm (Westf), Hauptbahnhof

25 stops

Open route schedule

Lünen, ZOB - Hbf

Lünen, Persiluhr

Beckinghausen, Kreuzstr.

Oberaden, Museumsplatz

Oberaden, Am Römerberg

Bergkamen, Busbahnhof

Bergkamen, Ebertstr.(Nordberg)

Bergkamen, Altenwohndorf

Bergkamen, Auf der Alm

Bergkamen, Werner Straße

Bergkamen, F.-Husemann-Str Ost

Rünthe, Marina

Rünthe, Kanalstr.

Rünthe, Kettelerschule

Rünthe, An der Bummannsburg

Hamm, Eckernkamp

Hamm, Im Saiteneck

Hamm, Herringer Markt

Hamm, Westhafen

Hamm, Hafenstraße

Hamm, Radbodstraße

Hamm, Günter-Jäckering-Straße

Hamm, Hafenverwaltung

Hamm, Münsterische Schiff.-Ag

Hamm (Westf), Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Lünen, ZOB - Hbf — Hamm (Westf), Hauptbahnhof

Monday 05:45-19:18

Tuesday 05:45-19:18

Wednesday 05:45-19:18

Thursday 05:45-19:18

Friday 05:45-19:18

Saturday 07:45-18:45

Sunday 11:57-19:57

Route info

Direction: Lünen, ZOB - Hbf

Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S20-66476185-4053095826




Direction
Warendorf, Bahnhof — Münster Hauptbahnhof

32 stops

Open route schedule

Warendorf, Bahnhof

Warendorf, Schulz./Hallenbad

Warendorf, Hansering

Warendorf, Im Grünen Grund

Warendorf, Kreishaus

Warendorf, Am Siechenhorst

Freckenhorst, Landvolksh.-Sch.

Freckenhorst, Altenheim

Freckenhorst, Mitte

Freckenhorst, Rathaus

Freckenhorst, Brückenstr.

Freckenhorst, Weidbrake

Freckenhorst, Therling

Freckenhorst, Hagenkötter

Mehringen, Höhmann

Mehringen, Wartenhorst

Everswinkel, Nebelung

Everswinkel, Boschweg

Everswinkel, Graf-Droste-Str.

Everswinkel, Freckenh. Str.

Everswinkel, Rad+Bus Mitte

Everswinkel, Friedhof

Everswinkel, Westerstr.

Alverskirchen, P&R-Platz

Alverskirchen, Rad+Bus Püning

Route schedule
Warendorf, Bahnhof — Münster Hauptbahnhof

Monday 05:40-07:00

Tuesday 05:40-07:00

Wednesday 05:40-07:00

Thursday 05:40-07:00

Friday 05:40-07:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Warendorf, Bahnhof

Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S20-66476185-4053095826


Münster Telgter Straße / L793

Münster St.-Margareta-Kirche

Münster Liboristraße

Münster Hansa-Berufskolleg

Münster Sternstraße

Münster Servatiiplatz

Münster Hauptbahnhof



Direction
Neheim, Busbahnhof — Sundern, Rathaus

28 stops

Open route schedule

Neheim, Busbahnhof

Neheim, Schillerstraße

Neheim, Robert-Koch-Straße

Neheim, Dicke Hecke

Hüsten, Bahnhof

Hüsten, Service-Haus

Hüsten, Hüttenstraße

Hüsten, Röhrbrücke

Hüsten, Hüstener Markt

Hüsten, Ludgeristraße

Hüsten, Cäcilienstraße

Müschede, Norbert-Michel-Str.

Müschede, Lüttkenwiesen

Müschede, Hohlweg

Hachen, Reigern

Hachen, Im Ohl

Hachen, Hachener Str.

Hachen, Perlmühle

Hachen, Am Lindhövel

Hachen, Altenberg

Stemel, Zum Giebel

Stemel, Am Hölzchen

Sundern, Am Spreehang

Sundern, Lockweg

Sundern, Sportplatz

Route schedule
Neheim, Busbahnhof — Sundern, Rathaus

Monday 05:15

Tuesday 05:15

Wednesday 05:15

Thursday 05:15

Friday 05:15

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Neheim, Busbahnhof

Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 0 hour 39 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S20-66476185-4053095826


Sundern, Kurze Straße

Sundern, Hauptstraße

Sundern, Rathaus



Direction
Hamm (Westf), Hauptbahnhof — Lünen, ZOB - Hbf

24 stops

Open route schedule

Hamm (Westf), Hauptbahnhof

Hamm, Münsterische Schiff.-Ag

Hamm, Hafenverwaltung

Hamm, Günter-Jäckering-Straße

Hamm, Radbodstraße

Hamm, Hafenstraße

Hamm, Westhafen

Hamm, Herringer Markt

Hamm, Im Saiteneck

Hamm, Eckernkamp

Rünthe, An der Bummannsburg

Rünthe, Kettelerschule

Rünthe, Kanalstr.

Rünthe, Marina

Bergkamen, F.-Husemann-Str Ost

Bergkamen, Werner Straße

Bergkamen, Auf der Alm

Bergkamen, Altenwohndorf

Bergkamen, Ebertstr.(Nordberg)

Bergkamen, Busbahnhof

Oberaden, Am Römerberg

Oberaden, Museumsplatz

Beckinghausen, Kreuzstr.

Lünen, ZOB - Hbf

Route schedule
Hamm (Westf), Hauptbahnhof — Lünen, ZOB - Hbf

Monday 05:53-00:12
+1

Tuesday 05:53-00:12
+1

Wednesday 05:53-00:12
+1

Thursday 05:53-00:12
+1

Friday 05:53-00:12
+1

Saturday 08:50-00:09
+1

Sunday 10:21-20:13

Route info

Direction: Hamm (Westf), Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min
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Direction
Sundern, Rathaus — Neheim, Busbahnhof

33 stops

Open route schedule

Sundern, Rathaus

Sundern, Hauptstraße

Sundern, Kurze Straße

Sundern, Sportplatz

Sundern, Am Spreehang

Stemel, Am Hölzchen

Stemel, Zum Giebel

Hachen, Altenberg

Hachen, Am Lindhövel

Hachen, Perlmühle

Hachen, Hachener Str.

Hachen, Im Ohl

Hachen, Reigern

Müschede, Hohlweg

Müschede, Lüttkenwiesen

Müschede, Kronenstraße

Müschede, Steinstraße

Müschede, Friedhof

Müschede, Krakeloh

Müschede, Norbert-Michel-Str.

Hüsten, Ludgeristraße

Hüsten, Hüstener Markt

Hüsten, Röhrbrücke

Hüsten, Hüttenstraße

Hüsten, Service-Haus

Route schedule
Sundern, Rathaus — Neheim, Busbahnhof

Monday 05:03-22:03

Tuesday 05:03-22:03

Wednesday 05:03-22:03

Thursday 05:03-22:03

Friday 05:03-22:03

Saturday 07:03-22:03

Sunday 09:03-22:03

Route info

Direction: Sundern, Rathaus

Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 0 hour 39 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S20-66476185-4053095826


Hüsten, Bahnhof

Neheim, Am Sonnenufer

Neheim, Stembergstraße

Neheim, St.-Ursula-Gymnasium

Neheim, Engelbertplatz

Neheim, St.-Johannes-Hospital

Neheim, Schillerstraße

Neheim, Busbahnhof

S20 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Arnsberg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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